# 65000020935

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

•



03/23/05-01022--003 \*\*25.00

# FILED 05100 23 00111:01 1ALO: 1000000



Office Use Only

٠

### **RITTER, RITTER & ZARETSKY**

Attorneys and Counselors at Law

website: http://www.lawyers.com/rrzlawyers

John H. Ritter (1913-1979) John A. Ritter\* Louis D. Zaretsky Oren Lieber\*\* Alfredo Garcia-Menocal

\*Also Admitted to Obio Bar \*\*Also Admitted in NY & NJ 555 NE 15th Street Suite 100 Miami, FL 33132 305-372-0933 Fax: 305-372-0836 <u>Email:ldz@rrzlawyers.com</u> Fax: 305-574-7799 Of Counsel David A. McKibbin, P.A. Leonardo DaVinci Starke

March 22, 2005

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### Re: TreeTops Lofts Development, LLC

Dear Sirs:

Attached please find the "Amendment to Articles of Organization" regarding the above referenced along with the respective filing fee of \$25.00.

Sincerely, The Gu

051222 23 ANU: 0 FILED

Trudy D. Browne

/he Attachments

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Treetop Lofts Development, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 03/16/2005 and assigned document number L05000026935

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Kay B. Maunsbach will no longer act as a member or the Registered Agent for Treetop Lofts Development, LLC. Louis Zaretsky will be the Registered Agent effective March 22, 2005.

			TALLEnnesting	0510023 (M	FILEO
Dated	March 22,	2005		10:11	
	$\leq$ $\sim$	nber or authorized representative of a member Louis Zaretsky		-	
	Ту	ped or printed name of signee		-	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## **RITTER, RITTER & ZARETSKY**

Attorneys and Counselors at Law www.lawyers.com/rrzlawyers

John H. Ritter (1913-1979) John A. Ritter\* Louis D. Zaretsky Oren Lieber\*\* Vivian A. Jaime

\*Also Admitted to Ohio \*\*Also Admitted in NY & NJ 555 NE 15th Street Suite 100 Miami, FL 33132 305-372-0933

Fax: 305-372-0836 Email: vivian@rrzlawyers.com Cell phone: 305-775-4110 Of Counsel Leonardo DaVinci Starke Marc L. Shandler\*\*\*

\*\*\*Admitted only in DC & PA

0510023 /011:01

FILED

March 22, 2005

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Treetop Lofts Development, LLC

Dear Sirs:

I am familiar with and accept the appointment of registered agent for Treetop Lofts Development, LLC along with the obligations of the position.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Sincerely ALLA Doui<u>s Z</u>aretsky , Esq.